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Angela Johnson 436 Gene Moretz Lane              
Hickory, NC 28601                   
angelamjohnson46@gmail.com Alexander 9/30/2023 9/30/2027

Paulette Huffman 60 Riverdell Rd.                               
Hickory, NC 28601 
huffmanp64@gmail.com Alexander 6/30/2028 6/30/2028

Crystal Adams 1100 Poly Bowman Rd.                       
Taylorsville, NC 28681 
crystal.adams@foundationhi.org Alexander 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

Billie Walker
338 1st Ave. SW                           
Taylorsville, NC 28681                      
(828) 352-7794       
bwalker@alexandercountync.gov Alexander 6/30/2023 6/30/2025

Rosie O'Hearn 209 Heritage Lane                  
Morganton, NC 28655 
gero2001@aol.com Burke 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

Mary Wright 108 Glendale St.                 
Morganton, NC 28655          
mwright28655@gmail.com  Burke 6/30/2023 6/30/2027

Paige Pitts 112 Terrace Place                 
Morganton, NC 28655          
paige.pitts@dhhs.nc.gov  Burke 6/30/2023 6/30/2027

Stephanie Berry
1736 Hillhaven Circle                
Morganton, NC 28655                      
(828) 403-2246 
retirementsoon1948@gmail.com Burke 6/30/2023 6/30/2025
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Mary Alice Norwood
833 Corpening Place
Lenoir, NC 28645
(828) 754-7124
mary1121@bellsouth.net Caldwell 6/30/2024 6/30/2026

Felicia Wood 2345 Morganton Blvd. 
SW Lenoir, NC 28645 
fwood@caldwellcountync.org Caldwell 6/30/2023 6/30/2027

Jennifer Robson 418 Highland Avenue 
Lenoir, NC 28645 
jrobson@lhauthority.org Caldwell 6/30/2023 6/30/2027

Cyndi Akins 405 Powell Circle                           
Lenoir, NC 28645 (828) 396-0624 
cakins@amoremsupport.org Caldwell 9/1/2022 9/1/2024

AJ Kerley
Chairperson 

1915 Fairgrove Church Rd SE, 
Newton, NC 28658
(828) 468-3980                        
akerley@pace-at-home.org Catawba 6/30/2024 6/30/2024

Ron Downs
811B Wynnshire Drive 
Hickory, NC 28601
(828) 446-6336                     
ron.downs@proton.me Catawba 6/30/2023 6/30/2025

Mark Bumgarner
321 10th Ave. NE
Conover, NC 28658
(828) 228-5064                   
mbumgarner@ccunitedway.com Catawba 6/30/2024 6/30/2028

David Stikeleather 1131 33rd St. SW
Hickory, NC 28602
stike1964@yahoo.com Catawba 6/30/2024 6/30/2028
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